
Begin Advertisement: 8/15/2018

Contract No. 2771 Bid Opening: 9/6/2018 2:00pm

Project No. 78711 Anticipated Award: 9/18/2018

Project Types Slipout Repair

Item 

No.
Item Code Item Description

Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 72007A EXCAVATION SAFETY LS 1 5,000.00$                            $5,000.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00

2 80050 PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD) LS 1 2,000.00$                            $2,000.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

3 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00$                            $5,000.00 $4,925.00 $4,925.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

4 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 1 10,000.00$                          $10,000.00 $4,445.00 $4,445.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

5 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 15,000.00$                          $15,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $97,000.00 $97,000.00

6 128651A PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN SWD 90 100.00$                               $9,000.00 $110.00 $9,900.00 $80.00 $7,200.00 $250.00 $22,500.00

7 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 10,000.00$                          $10,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $128,000.00 $128,000.00

8 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN LS 1 1,500.00$                            $1,500.00 $10,990.00 $10,990.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

9 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 35,000.00$                          $35,000.00 $66,000.00 $66,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $121,000.00 $121,000.00

10 170103A TREE REMOVAL EA 6 1,500.00$                            $9,000.00 $3,250.00 $19,500.00 $3,200.00 $19,200.00 $5,000.00 $30,000.00

11 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,269 64.00$                                 $81,216.00 $114.00 $144,666.00 $120.00 $152,280.00 $150.00 $190,350.00

12 193001A STRUCTURE BACKFILL (DITCH UNDERDRAIN) CY 8 1,000.00$                            $8,000.00 $500.00 $4,000.00 $400.00 $3,200.00 $1,000.00 $8,000.00

13 198010 IMPORTED BORROW CY 560 175.00$                               $98,000.00 $255.00 $142,800.00 $275.00 $154,000.00 $275.00 $154,000.00

14 210270A ROLLED EROSION CONTROL (NETTING TYPE C) SQFT 3,456 2.00$                                   $6,912.00 $2.00 $6,912.00 $1.60 $5,529.60 $4.00 $13,824.00

15 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 460 5.00$                                   $2,300.00 $6.20 $2,852.00 $3.50 $1,610.00 $8.00 $3,680.00

16 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 24,420 0.30$                                   $7,326.00 $0.50 $12,210.00 $0.40 $9,768.00 $1.00 $24,420.00

17 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 139 190.00$                               $26,410.00 $285.00 $39,615.00 $265.00 $36,835.00 $350.00 $48,650.00

18 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 137 500.00$                               $68,500.00 $450.00 $61,650.00 $200.00 $27,400.00 $500.00 $68,500.00

19 394073 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) LF 121 40.00$                                 $4,840.00 $65.00 $7,865.00 $36.00 $4,356.00 $150.00 $18,150.00

20 665016 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.064" THICK) LF 16 250.00$                               $4,000.00 $255.00 $4,080.00 $250.00 $4,000.00 $500.00 $8,000.00

21 680902A 6" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN (DITCH) LF 245 50.00$                                 $12,250.00 $58.00 $14,210.00 $50.00 $12,250.00 $130.00 $31,850.00

22 680902B 6" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN (SLOPE) LF 400 70.00$                                 $28,000.00 $71.00 $28,400.00 $72.00 $28,800.00 $165.00 $66,000.00

23 723060 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (300 lb, Class IV, METHOD B) CY 320 150.00$                               $48,000.00 $239.00 $76,480.00 $180.00 $57,600.00 $300.00 $96,000.00

24 723080 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 lb, Class II, METHOD B) CY 320 150.00$                               $48,000.00 $225.00 $72,000.00 $150.00 $48,000.00 $300.00 $96,000.00

25 723095 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 lb, Class I, METHOD B) CY 19 200.00$                               $3,800.00 $200.00 $3,800.00 $275.00 $5,225.00 $300.00 $5,700.00

North Star Construction and Engineering

BID SUMMARY      
White Meadow Road and Peavine Ridge Road Storm Damage Repair

McGuire and HesterRNR Construction MKD Construction

9/6/2018-4:13 PM 1 of 2 18-1310 A 1 of 2



Begin Advertisement: 8/15/2018

Contract No. 2771 Bid Opening: 9/6/2018 2:00pm

Project No. 78711 Anticipated Award: 9/18/2018

Project Types Slipout Repair

Item 

No.
Item Code Item Description

Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

North Star Construction and Engineering

BID SUMMARY      
White Meadow Road and Peavine Ridge Road Storm Damage Repair

McGuire and HesterRNR Construction MKD Construction

26 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 1,167 5.00$                                   $5,835.00 $7.00 $8,169.00 $6.00 $7,002.00 $10.00 $11,670.00

27 820134 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P) EA 2 500.00$                               $1,000.00 $200.00 $400.00 $150.00 $300.00 $500.00 $1,000.00

28 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 50,000.00$                          $50,000.00 $41,500.00 $41,500.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00

$605,889.00 $872,969.00 $875,855.60 $1,437,294.00TOTAL

9/6/2018-4:13 PM 2 of 2 18-1310 A 2 of 2




